Professional Audio & Video Recorder for Conference
1
Professional Audio & Video Recorder for Conference
HCS-8316 Encoder     2
HCS-8316HDMI HDMI Encoder   2
HCS-8317  High Definition Digital AV Decoder 3
Video Tracking System 4
TMX-0404SDI2 4×4 High Definition Digital Video Tracking Matrix Switcher (SD/HD/3G) 4

transmit speaker’s video picture simultaneously to a hall
display
Ordering Information
HCS-4215/50                   Video Control Software Module
(used with HCS-4100/50 series)
HCS-8215                      Video Control Software Module
(used with HCS-8300 series)